
Midget

Game # Day Date Start TimeEnd Time Home/Away GameHome Team Away Team Location Field Ball Field Address

1 Monday 5/5/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Washington WS JL Construction  NH-Groppe Construction Washington  Barklage
 1220 S Lakeshore Dr

 Washington, Washington

2 Wednesday 5/7/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Union UN-Beaufort Ag  NH-Groppe Construction Union  V5
 35 Progress Pkwy

 Union, MO 63084

3 Tuesday 5/13/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @St. Clair STC-Chapman and Sons  NH-Groppe Construction St. Clair 3
 1452 Iron HIll Rd.

 St. Clair, MO 63077

4 Wednesday 5/21/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  UN-Stickergeek New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

5 Tuesday 5/27/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Away @Hermann Hermann - TJ Outdoors  NH-Groppe Construction Hermann  City Park
 Park Ave

 Hermann, Hermann

6 Friday 5/30/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  DZ - Knights Inc New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

7 Sunday 6/1/2025 4:15 PM 5:45 PM Away @Washington WS Lions  NH-Groppe Construction Washington  Barklage
 1220 S Lakeshore Dr

 Washington, Washington

8 Thursday 6/5/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  STC-Midnight Marauders New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

9 Monday 6/9/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  STC-Pro America New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

10 Thursday 6/12/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  DZ - VP One New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

11 Tuesday 6/17/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @New Haven 
NH-Second Nature 

Excavation & Hardscape
 NH-Groppe Construction New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

12 Thursday 6/19/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  MV - American Legion New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

13 Monday 6/23/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-Groppe Construction  UN-Shingle Tech New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

14 Wednesday 6/25/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Dutzow DZ - Osage Ridge Insurance  NH-Groppe Construction Dutzow  Upper
 14955 Highway Tt

 Dutzow, MO 63342
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